RADITEK INC.  code-z10
Low Power Amplifiers, 50-1000MHz, 10dB Gain
SMA Female Connectors, 8 Volts
RAMP-50-1000M-10d-Sf-8V-z10 Specifications may be subject to change 06/29/11
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 1
Order Examples: RAMP-50-1000M-10d-Sf-8V-z10
Description: (Amplifier, 50-1000MHz, 10dB Gain, SMA Female Connectors, 8 Volts)
Specifications:
Frequency
MHz
Pout 1dB
(dBm, min)
Gain
dB (min
Gain Var.
(± dB Max)
VSWR
In
VSWR
Out
Noise Figure
dB (max)
Connector
In and Out
50MHz@ 2.3:1 50MHz @ 3dB
100MHz@ 2.3:1 100MHz @ 2dB
150MHz@ 2.3:1 150MHz @ 1.6dB
200MHz@ 2.3:1 200MHz @ 1.4dB
300MHz@ 2.3:1 300MHz @ 1.3dB
50-1000 15 10 1.0
400-1000MHz@ 2.0:1
2.1:1
400-1000MHz @ 1.2dB
SMA female
Notes: IP3 50 - 1000 MHz +25 dBm min.
Note: We would prefer a +8Vdc supply as
a minimum so we can use an internal
voltage regulator.